
H
H
C
H
M
H
H
H
F
M

7 7
      3
      6

1,710 3-7

Flirtatious Miss    

Gold Allure
Catherine Parr

Margone
Ammirare

1,650

N.Yamamoto
Wonder Heritage Casa Petrone        Masao Sato Nobuyuki Yamamoto

Ryuji Wada

Yukio Baba
Buck Poud Farm Inc

Eishin Sandy

10
9

Q. PlaceBracket Q. Quinella

Wonder Acute(JPN)

Dam's sire

Mr. Greeley         

Dam's dam

467.7998 1.41.2 7
1.39.8 1 1/2
1.39.5 1 1/2

9

7
2 4
5

2 1

5

2

6
7

6

2

Margin

112.6
52.36

Sambista(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Owner
Breeder

Tsuji B 

Sold (Yen) 866,380,100

Bracket E. Exacta

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

7-3

Total Sold

Mitsuyuki Miyazaki

5th 1

Trainer
Jockey

57.0
7th 9

Pleasant Tap        

7

Sex
Age

57.0

57.0

21,000,000

57.0

0

57.0

55.0

Bk Hs Horse

60,000,000

60,000,000
0

3,000,000

6,000,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

1st 7 Wonder Acute(JPN) 9
1c

Weight
(Kg)

7

Position
4c

FP

6
1.91

4
2c 3c

4

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

Win
Odds

2 1 1/2
3 1

18.4
1.37.6 12

36

36 6 1.37.9 5
2nd 3 Best Warrior(USA)

Happy Sprint(JPN) 3

1.39.3 1/2

1.38.8
2

1.37.4

3rd
74th 5 Chrysolite(JPN)

19.8

8
2.9
3.737

8 217.4
1.39.2

4

9

57.0
5

8 8
4

2
57.0

1

9
6th 2 Bateau d'Or(JPN)

Sei Crimson(JPN)

Sambista(JPN)

8 5
8th 10 Saint Memory(JPN) 18 8 1

4

9th 4 Cross Over(JPN)4 55.0
Yusei Queen Sa(JPN)

4
5 1010 1010th 8 694.21.42.0 41055.0

3rd Happy Sprint(JPN)

4th

5th

1st

Sire
Horse

Dam
Charismatic

FP

Sunday Silence
Fairy Doll

9th Cross Over(JPN)

Saint Memory(JPN)

10th

Halo                

7th

Bateau d'Or(JPN)

2nd Best Warrior(USA)

Kurofune

Sei Crimson(JPN)
Suda Reef

Chrysolite(JPN)

Majestic Warrior    

White Carnival

Bisque Doll
6th

South Vigorous

Yusei Queen Sa(JPN)

Minden Rose
Time Paradox
Alkanet

Dance in the Dark
Perfection

K.Hidaka Breeders UnionYasunari Iwata

Sei Ishizaka

Suzuka Mambo
Chrysoprase

Dayjur              
Tsuji BokujoJunpei Morishita

El Condor Pasa

Seductive Smile     

U. Carrot FarmTadanari Konno

Hidetaka Otonashi Northern Farm

Shinji Hatanaka

U.Carrot FarmYutaka Take

Grand StudKatsuhiko Sumii

Takatoshi Sakai

Kota Motohashi

Shinji Beppu

Northern FarmMasakazu Kawashima

Bamboo StudKenji Tsukioka

Shimizu StudToshiyuki Hattori
Seiki KanedaHideaki Miyuki

2nd 3rd
102,000,000

0
102,000,000

12,000,000

3,000,000
00

6,000,000

Suzuka Minx

Suda Frau
South Atlantic

12,000,000

FUNABASHI 11R

MIX, Weight for Age, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 102,000,000Yen

KASHIWA KINEN (L)

total1st

490

69,183,900
6,780

3-6

7-3-6
498,815,900104,969,500

3-6-7 45,0804,500

260

Show

270
120

Trio Trifecta

11,807,700
3-7

6-7 1,630
7-31,840

27,258,500
10,580

5,812,30062,503,000 36,387,600
Win

49,641,700

Solartica

Whispered Secret    

3-7 430

Yellow Bloom
Misil

Afleet
Telescopica         

8

Yuichi Fukunaga

Takao AsaiTomonori Sato
Endless FarmHiroshi Sasano

Assatis
Grand Stud

Masaaki Utsumi

May 5, 2015, 1600m, Dirt Standard, Fine

5
4
5
6

4th
21,000,000

5 7

5th


